
Indian Forest Service Examination, 2022 

 
Geology Optional Class program schedule 

 Offline class in Delhi and Chennai 

 Class starts on 1st October and ends by 31th October, 2022  

 Days – Saturday, Sunday and Monday  

 13 classes: 6 hours class per day, total 78 Hours 

 Timings – 09.00 AM to 1.00 P.M & 2.30 P.M. to 04.30 PM  

 Last one hour of everyday class is detailed discussions on answer structuring and 

doubt sessions. 

 

Test schedule for classroom students 

 4 sectional tests and one full test will be conducted  

 Test will be followed by the discussion (online). 

 One on one mentoring will be given to the aspirants personal or via zoom call 

whenever required. 

 

 What to read and what not to read to fetch more marks and the presentation style, 

the examiner expects from the UPSC aspirant will be provided at the end of lecture 

sessions. 

 

 Timing: 09.00 AM to 01.00 PM & 02.30 PM to 04.30 PM 

S.No Date Day Venue 
1.  01/10/22 Saturday Chennai 

02/10/22 - Gandhi jayanthi  

2.  03/10/22 Monday Chennai 

3.  08/10/22 Saturday Delhi 

4.  09/10/22 Sunday Delhi 

5.  10/10/22 Monday Delhi 

6.  15/10/22 Saturday Chennai 

7.  16/10/22 Sunday Chennai 

8.  17/10/22 Monday Chennai 

9.  21/10/22 Friday Delhi 

10.  22/10/22 Saturday Delhi 

11.  23/10/22 Sunday Delhi 

12.  29/10/22 Saturday Chennai 

13.  30/10/22 Sunday Chennai 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Exclusive Geology Test batch program: 

S.No. Date Syllabus Discussion 

venue 

1 03/10/22 

Monday  

Geology Paper-I (Section A): Structural Geology, General 

Geology, Geomorphology, Remote Sensing 

Chennai  

2 10/10/22 

Monday  

Geology Paper-I (Section B): Stratigraphy and Geology of 
India, Palaeontology, Hydrogeology and Engineering 
Geology,  

Delhi 

3 17/10/22 

Monday  

Geology Paper-II (Section A): Mineralogy, Igneous 

Petrology, Metamorphic Petrology and Sedimentology 

Chennai  

4 23/10/22 

Sunday  

Geology Paper-II (Section B): Economic Geology, Mining 

Geology, Geochemistry and Environmental Geology 

Delhi  

5 13/11/22 

Sunday 

Geology Paper-I - Forenoon - Online / 

recording 

6 13/11/22 

Sunday  

Geology Paper-II – afternoon  Online / 

recording 

 


